10,

11,

12,

13,

14,

15,

16,

7/
Bk

AR

BeH e

B R

A [l

SES

B H

fomE 2

A KR

BRI /N

NN=EZ

Mg sk

BB IR

A

B Fngs

AT

FIE

H29MERE 55390 MBI ERRE — kA

= B (VarEE)
g FEH L HY)
B R (7))
S EH )
eg Kt (FU—)
e me (ZU—)
sl ZZE OKIETA)
EH B D)
KEF B (FAI7747)
R B TU-)
pREE N — (A
ey 5L (LAD)
2 (KTG)
i BSE. (WELL)
, BA B (V)
KHE B (FAIT747)

IR 2R 3R SF F SF 3R 2R 1R
(KTG) 17,
6 6
1
TV—) — 0 18,
6 7
1 5
(OFDY) e — 19,
7 6 | 4 WO
6(6
Vay) — (©) — 2.0,
0 6
(KTG) —— 6 3 — 0],
WO 7
(WELL) s 6(6) 929,
6 0
4 6
(LAT) — — 23,
2 2
_ . 6 6
(TAVT 747" ) s b /|,
(TAVT 747" ) — e )5,
WO 6
4
(TU—) —— 26,
7 7
2
(V) 6(0) 6(2) 2
6 0
2 6
(LvH) — — 08,
3 6
(TU—)  — 6 ; — 29,
WO WO
(Z)—) — b 3(),
2 1
6 6
1 WO
6
(WELL) s 32,
> —RNEfL
1. FAREE(KTG) 2. KHEE(TAI7747) 3. BB AY) 4. SREEGTAI77477)

5. AxiflidE(well) 6. ZHB— ("arEE) 7. REHGAI7747) 8. HEZE(TAI7747)



10,

11,

12,

13, ;

14,

15,

16,

17, #

18,

19,

20,

/IR

#EH

ARt

e

A

FRUN

FAAR

it H

JEHR

(A

R
i

G

FHR

'

PERER

il

EE3T

IEA

R

[ 41

H

H294EFE 5539 FKFEXRERKRE —E 71

(Well)

(7°24TC)

79-)

(L)

(OFEHY)

79-)

(Team K)

79-)

79-)

(L)

(Well)

(OFEHY)

79-)

(79-)

(L)

79-)

(ACT)

(79-)

79-)

WO

— 22,

— 03

24,

26,

p— 07

— 28,

30,

31,

p— 30

— 33,

35,

— 37,

— 38,

40,

S ]

BYE

=MW IS

RE) ]

, HEH Fnsk

(L)

(OFEHY)

79-)

79-)

erx R {§- (Team K)

AR efl

BAEE

, T HER

N R

A BT

=OIEE

, FE AR

KiE #H—

, Ak IS

BYE

R

, ks Tk

R’E A

OKARTA)

(Well)

79-)

(KTG)

(L)

79-)

(O-FHD)

79-)

(KTG)

HEN)

(Team K)

79-)

(L)



41,

42,

43,

44,

45,

46,

47,

48,

49,

50,

51,

52,

53,

54,

05,

o6,

67,

o8,

59, N7,

60,

ik E5H

BYE

] S5

ek &Y

KHE S50

Bl L

il Fnzz

Wi {53

4

=

<t

i AN

(EAEZ N W N

R

H294EFE 5539[0] FKEXRERKRE —E 1712

7Y-)

(SKY)

L)

(Well)

7Y-)

7Y-)

(O-FDY)

7Y-)

7Y-)

7Y-)

7Y-)

7Y-)

7Y-)

A7)

OKAETA)

(O-FDY)

EIN)

7Y-)

WO

6
2
6
3
6
0
WO

NP

— (53,

64,

65,

66,

— 67,

WO

— (8

WO

— 70’

_71’

— 72,
NP

WO

74,

— 75’

—— 76’

— 77,

— 78’

79,

61, ik

[ 62, .

69, e

— 73, 2

YL

A

, TR

{%

] —

EES

(AN

o

ot

I

9N

[
;:vﬂ‘;fﬁ\

LA)

7Y-)

7Y-)

(KIETA)

7Y-)

7Y-)

(Well)

EIN)

7Y-)

(O-FDY)

7Y-)

7Y-)

A7)

7Y-)

(Well)

7Y-)

(KTG)

7Y-)

A7)



L,

[\

w

)

S

)

6,

7,

8,

9,

10,
11,
12,
13,
14,
15,
16,
17,
18,
19,
20,
21,
22,
23,

24,

R

EE A
mill Fnz
BYE
IS
)1 J5 e
BYE
Bl 7%
AN i
BYE

AAS il

e %

[CR:N =
T s
I =
BYE
Bwn vEE
HIH &3
BYE
ek &Y
ik E
W SE

B

(L)
(79-)
(Well)

(79-)

(KTG)

(Team K)

(OFEDHD)
(79-)

(L)
(O-FDY)
(79-)
LAY)

(Team K)

)

(79-)

(V)
(79-)
(Well)

(KTG)

H294EFE 5539[] FKFEX KRS HFEE 145
F SF 4R 3R 2R 1R

IR 2R 3R 4R SF

WO
L | 6
I
3
L | 6
WO
5
- 7
0
L | 6
1
I 6
3
L | 6
6
12
6(4)
L | 7
0
I 6
WO
I 3
L | 6
6
|14
0
6

6 | 25, = el (LAw)
1 ;26 Wm0
. 6(2)___ o7, Il — (Well)
(i) 7 2 28, 1% s  (Oxbb)
, 29, BYE
\ O b0, 5 #7th  (KTG)
6 WO'_BI’ ex K {5~ (Team K)
—32,  BYE
. 33, i % (LA77)
) , 3 W EE (OFbY)
, O a5 imm faL 90
. . O 36, 440 12t (LH)
0 2 o 37, K e (LAD)
0 ——38, BYE
A R 30, BPEE FGRK  OKIBTA)
6 40, J53f Wt (7))
. 41, BYE
1 O b % UG (KTO)
6 1 43, ik f5— (D)
6 — 44, BYE
, b5, 2 1 (KTG)
6 ;46 e B (LHY)
1 SOL__ 7, ppe—m el
6] 48, KW W (FAV7747)
¥ —RIIENE
4. RGO FEDY)

LERBOAY) 2. REHGAI77477) 350 AY)



1, HTFHE 52

5, fE

6, KM

8, Wi

9, A

10, HgH

11, i

12, fex K {5 (Team K)

EZLIN

Al

o

1Ef

EpLin

FIIGIN

[ETS

H294EFE 55390 FKFEX KRS B 155

IR 2R 3R SF

SF 3R 2R IR

(KTG)
6
7)) — |
6
0
(7)—) —
(OFEDY) —
NP
(SKY) —
WO
(7)=)  ——
(LHD) ———
5
7
GKIRTA) ——
WO
(ONFEDY)
7V)-)  —
WO
(TAVT7A7) mm
6
4

1. H FESEKTG)

> —NRIIARL
2. HOEVR (W) 3. EREE (O FEDY) 4. R Ory)

13,
3
6
— 14,
2
6
— 15’
| (5,
6
2
17
6(3)
7
6
2
p— ) ()
6
4
91
— 292,
WO
— ) 3
WO
24,

/INBR

A

ol

, fEA

, PaJ

, B

, TR

, T

(KTG)

(72ATC)

A7)

(Team K)

7))

(O-FHY)

(SKY)

7Y-)

7Y-)

(O-FHY)

79-)

A7)



H29MERE 55390 MFEXRERKRE —kik+

IR 2R SF F SF 2R 1R
, K& HfLT  (SKY) ] — 7 N TE TAVT7AT)
6 610
, 8K SETY (79-) 8, FEEF T (7Y-)
4 | 3 116 1
6
, AT ARET (well) — ’ ; 9, Wil —3F  (KIFTA)
1 0
, KB RINA (TAIT747) emm— . — 10, ik BEE1 (7))
WO 317
BYE - 11, HAK Hir (79-)
, HRES AE S OKIBTA) — — 12, POV W (TAITTAT)
> —NRIIBENT

1. RERMBAF(SKY) 2. A (FA77747")

H294E 25390 FKEXR R KRS HHF L1405

IR SF F SF 1R
, B —3 UKIBTA) e — 5, BYE
BYE 6, ILH F= (79-)
WO
, B B (Well) — 7, BYE
WO
, BA T 7)-) — — 3 W i (FAIT7AT)

XBIMABBDIRD o2 TF T Rae NI E R
> —NRIBERL
1. WEIL—2E0KHTA) 2. TS+ (FA77747)



H29FEE %39 MEREKXE TEXFI40F

JOovy 1 2 3
il —3 hE 7 B &F g 152
(FKSERTA) (TA97747) (WELL)
il —3=
(IKSERTA) 6 1 6 1 1
PE T _ —
(TFA97747) 1 6 6 2 2
B &F
g 1-6 2-6 3

(WELL)




	一男本選
	一男予選
	壮男４５
	壮男５５
	女子
	壮女

